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YA S

Nd

Thermal

Chemical

(g/em?)

Tg(*C)

Ts(°C)

DA

DW

1.52

2.54

587

656

3

SR

GUOGUANG

Optical Glass

Thickness

365(nm)

500(nm)

600(nm)

700(nm)

600(nm)

800(nm)

2mm

>80.0

>86.0

>80.0

<43.0

>80.0

<9.0

JEE 2R

100

90

80

70

60

50
40

30

Transmittance

20

10

0

400

600

800

Wavelength(nm)
e KS 5 2t 2mMm

1000




